Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04153343

Name of Company

Financial Limited

i/ We
Jeremy Willment, 150 Aldersgate Street, London, EC1A 4AB

Duncan Swift, 150 Aldersgate Street, London, EC1A 4AB

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 07 June 2016

D__S\/__,
[AA/(/ZVW\/( Date (lr//?r/?/ol'f

Signed

Moore Stephens LLP e oo .
150 Aldersgate Street
London Inso
o I‘”““NIM I”“"h"lw Ill
>
<L
o
o
[t N
Ref FINANCIAL/JDF/HP A25 15!07/2016

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE







Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
FINANCIAL LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

On the 7 June 2016 the date of the meeting of creditors convened under section
95 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name T%'W Wi LW

Signed { - qu
Dated Lr M’é




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated 1otal assets available for preferential creditors

Signature T WWP Date 4’37/()

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
NIL NIL
NIL NIL
NIL NIL




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating chaiges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital Ordinary shareholder

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

NIL

Estimated
to realise
£

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL
1,072,780

(1.072,780)

474,000

{1,546,780)

Signature ( ]AA/((/(Mh Date (1"/}//[(




usnb play
sleg Aunoag

L5 642°2L0°L

15 644°C86
00 000°6E

00 00005
3

pawrep
wnowy

ﬁ\\ \W\ \¢ aleq ) \\4\3\\ V@\M\S l\ﬁ ainjeubig

$40}|pala PaIN3ISUN (€10

PRI |BIUBLUIY ¥J0]SIAB |

NOL YEDT UOPUOT ‘8SNOH LOINESE “10014 U101 'SlWaydg uoesuadues SaJIAIBS [BIJLBUIY O MBUS d R H
NOZ YEQ3 UOPUOT '9SNOH HOJNEBAE ‘100]4 W0! "awayos uoyesuadwos) sesiaas [Rioueuty o/ KaraeH 3 ssIn
SSaIppY aureN

SHOLIQ3HD g34NIISNN A3 LINIT TVIONYNIY




00 000'v LV

00 000'v.t

q

Y

aleg , ﬁ ammeubig
B V\gw§ b

|eydeo aleys jejo)

gvy V103 uopuo’
19803 alebsiaply 051
paiwi dnoig) [e1ouUBUI4 plepuBlS

1apjoyaieys Aeuipio

SHIATOHIHVHS A3LIWNIT TVIDONVNIL



